Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Kate Donaghue

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City

The Southborough Historical

Society, Inc. Southborough

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City
2 Alexander Santana Westborough
3 Devin Cole Northborough
4  Gitit Druyan Framingham
5 Kira Troilo Framingham
6 Marina Lisita Westborough
7 Rebecca Szynkowski Framingham
8 Ron Druyan Framingham

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name City

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$200,000

$200,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$35,000

Grant
Amount
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9 Center for Arts and Wellness, LLC
10 Northborough Free Library

Northborough Historical Society,

11
Inc.

The Southborough Historical

12 Society, Inc.

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

Northborough Community Affairs

L& Committee

14 Northborough Cultural Council
15 Westborough Cultural Council

16 Weston Drama Workshop, Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

17 Framingham Cultural Council
18 Northborough Cultural Council

19 Southborough Cultural Arts Council

Westborough

Northborough

Northborough

Southborough

City

Northborough

Northborough
Westborough

Framingham

City

Framingham
Northborough

Southborough

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Festivals & Projects Total

$16,810
$66,210

$6,850

$6,750

$96,620

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$44,700
$8,100
$6,300
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20 Westborough Cultural Council Westborough $8,900
Local Cultural Council Allocation Total $68,000
Representative Kate Donaghue Total $409,620

Grand Total $409,620
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