

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Kate Donaghue

Cultural Facilities Fund

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	The Southborough Historical Society, Inc.	Southborough		\$200,000
			Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$200,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Alexander Santana	Westborough		\$5,000
3	Devin Cole	Northborough		\$5,000
4	Gitit Druyan	Framingham		\$5,000
5	Kira Troilo	Framingham		\$5,000
6	Marina Lisita	Westborough		\$5,000
7	Rebecca Szynkowski	Framingham		\$5,000
8	Ron Druyan	Framingham		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$35,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name	City	Grant
Recipient Name	City	Amount



FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

9 Center for Arts and Wellness, LLC	Westborough		\$16,810
10 Northborough Free Library	Northborough		\$66,210
11 Northborough Historical Society, Inc.	Northborough		\$6,850
12 The Southborough Historical Society, Inc.	Southborough		\$6,750
		Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$96,620

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
13 Northborough Community Affairs Committee	Northborough		\$2,500
14 Northborough Cultural Council	Northborough		\$2,500
15 Westborough Cultural Council	Westborough		\$2,500
16 Weston Drama Workshop, Inc.	Framingham		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$10,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
17 Framingham Cultural	Council Framingham	\$44,700
18 Northborough Cultura	I Council Northborough	\$8,100
19 Southborough Cultura	al Arts Council Southborough	\$6,300



FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$68,000
Representative Kate Donaghue Total	\$409,620
Grand Total \$	\$409,620